
4Etape - Stage :

Vonnas-Creys Maleville

Ain-Bugey-Valromey-tour 2017

TVO

15/07/2017

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve  - Race :

Date :

Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION 
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Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

132km 40.9 - Côte de Gevrieux
65
28

4
21

3
54

km 58.2 - Côte 290 63

445

164

103
72

km 61.6 - C22 27

835

174

613

123

91

53

135

94

119

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

48

39HERBEN Luuk
32

MOL Wesley
25

LOUVEL Matis
22

15

15PATTYN  Steven

12BARRE Louis

12DEL RY Alessandro
11

10

10PATTYN  Steven

10LAUWENS Feddrik

10BARRE Louis

10

6

6

5

4

3

Equipe 
Team 

UCI ID

LOUVEL Matis

MOL WesleyNED
HERBEN Luuk

NED
INNOCENTI Andrea

FRA
LAUWENS Feddrik

FATTIER Florian

GRAND AntoineBEL

CHAMPION ThomasFRA

VERMEERSCH FlorianITA
BARRE Louis

PATTYN  Steven

LE PENNEC GuèrandBEL

BOUCHERY GaëtanBEL

RICHARD MaximeFRA

COUTELLE Bastien

GARCIA PIERNA Carlos

DEBOUVER Ruben

RENARD Alexis

GARCIA GONZALEZ Sergio

DEL RY Alessandro

Pts Equipe 
Team 

10015601220

10015685183
DOU

10023283519
ACR

10015327192
FRA

10015672554

10015676594

10026491387DOU
10015494520NAN
10010946028UNI
10027246876

10016452695

10016243238DOU

10015451070OND

10026064890NAN

10015838060

10016233538

10016373681

10016241117

10038165642

10029778778

Bon. Pts

FRA

ACR

DOU

STA

OND

BOU

AUV

LOI

ACR

NAN

DOU

BRE

LOI

BOU

BIS

POR

OND

FRA

POR

UNI
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